Overzicht persoonlijke resultaten
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Dinsdagmiddag 2022, zitting 3
dinsdag 12 april 2022

Marlies Weijsen & Jeanne Simons
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (N2)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (N2)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (N2)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (N2)
Breuls & Clermonts (NZ)
Breuls & Clermonts (NZ)
Breuls & Clermonts (NZ)
Breuls & Clermonts (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)

Marianne Hacquier & Jacques Bos
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Breuls & Clermonts (OW)
Breuls & Clermonts (OW)
Breuls & Clermonts (OW)
Breuls & Clermonts (OW)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (OW)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (OW)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (OW)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Lamkin & Vincken (Nz)
Lamkin & Vincken (NZ)
Lamkin & Vincken (NZ)
Lamkin & Vincken (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW)
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW)
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW)
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW)

John Hermans & Joop Smeets
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)

4 6 +1 OW:-450
4 6 -1NZ:-100

3 4 -1NZ:-50

4 & CNZ:620

3 SA +1 0W:-430
6 SA +1 OW:-1470
4 @ CNZ:620
34 +10W:-130
49 -2 NZ:-100

4 SA -1 0W:100
348 -1NZ:-50
34 +10W:-130
3 SA CNZ:600

3 SA +3 NZ:490
4 & +1 OW:-450
49 +1 OW:-650
3 SA +1 OW:-430
3 SA -2 NZ:-200
2% +2 NZ:170
29 +1 0W:-140
39 COW:-140
4 & CNZ:420
3% CNZ:140

3 SA +1 OW:-430

4 & +1 OW:-450
4 & -1 NZ:-100

3 4 -1NZ:-50

4 & CNZ:620

3 SA COW:-400
6 SA +1 OW:-1470
4 & CNZ:620
3@ -1NZ:-50
49 -1 NZ:-50
3SA -10W:100
1SA -1 NZ:-50
2% COW:-110

3 SA +1 NZ:630
6 SA -1 NZ:-50

3 SA +2 OW:-460
49 +2 OW:-680
3 SA COW:-400
3 SA -1NZ:-100
49 CNZ:420
2% COW:-110
1SA COW:-90

4 & +1 NZ:450
39 -1NZ:-100

2 SA +1 OW:-150

4 @ +1 OW:-450
4 6 -1NZ:--100
4% -10W:100
4 @ CNZ:620

Lijn:

Lijn:

Lijn:

A4
16,7
16,7
50,0
33,3
66,7
66,7
33,3

100,0
16,7
50,0
66,7
66,7

100,0
33,3
50,0
33,3
50,0

100,0
66,7

100,0

100,0

100,0
33,3

100,0

A8

83,3
83,3
50,0
66,7
100,0
33,3
66,7
50,0
66,7
50,0
66,7
100,0
33,3
100,0
100,0
83,3
0,0
33,3
0,0
66,7
33,3
50,0
0,0
66,7

A7
83,3
83,3
0,0
66,7

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

1 Percentage:

29,17

66,67

50,00

54,17

79,17

83,33

2 Percentage:

70,83

62,50

70,83

79,17

25,00

37,50

3 Percentage:

58,33

60,42

57,64

55,56



Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

O 00 N o un

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

O 00N U WN

NNNNNRRRRR R R R B
B WNRPOWOLOWONOOUBDAWNERLO

O 00 NO UL WN R

R el e el
A W N R O

Heemskerk & de Richemont (NZ)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (NZ)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (NZ)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)

Weijsen & Simons (NZ)

Weijsen & Simons (NZ)

Weijsen & Simons (NZ)

Hacquier & Bos (OW)

Hacquier & Bos (OW)

Hacquier & Bos (OW)

Hacquier & Bos (OW)

Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Lamkin & Vincken (OW)

Lamkin & Vincken (OW)

Lamkin & Vincken (OW)

Lamkin & Vincken (OW)

Mariette Meertens & Tiny Lemmens

Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)

Lamkin & Vincken (OW)

Lamkin & Vincken (OW)

Lamkin & Vincken (OW)

Lamkin & Vincken (OW)

Breuls & Clermonts (NZ)

Breuls & Clermonts (NZ)

Breuls & Clermonts (NZ)

Breuls & Clermonts (NZ)

Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (OW)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (OW)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (OW)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (OW)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)

Weijsen & Simons (OW)

Weijsen & Simons (OW)

Weijsen & Simons (OW)

Marie-José Lamkin & Annelies Vincken

Heemskerk & de Richemont (N2)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (NZz)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (NZ)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Breuls & Clermonts (OW)

Breuls & Clermonts (OW)

3 SA +1 OW:-430
6 SA +1 OW:-1470
4% -1 0W:100

3 -1NZ:-50
49 -2 NZ:-100

4 SA -1 0W:100
34 -1NZ:-50
34 +10W:-130
3 SA +1 NZ:630
6 SA -1 NZ:-50

3 SA +2 OW:-460
49 +2 OW:-680
3 SA +1 0W:-430
2 SA -1 NZ:-100
4% -1 NZ:-50
4% -1 0W:100
1SA -1 0W:50

4 & +1 NZ:450
26 -20W:200
5% -10W:50

4 & +1 OW:-450
4 @& -1 NZ:-100
4% -10W:100

4 & CNZ:620

3 SA +1 OW:-430
5% +2 OW:-710
4 & CNZ:620
34 -20W:100
49 -2 NZ:-100

3 SA -2 0W:200
2 4 :+10W:-280
39 +2 OW:-200
3 SA +1 NZ:630
3 SA +2 NZ:460
6® -1 0W:50
49 +2 OW:-680
3 SA +2 OW:-460
34 -1NZ:-100
54 -20W:200
346 +1NZ:130
3% COW:-140
4 & CNZ:420
3% CNZ:140

3 SA +1 0W:-430

4 6 COW:-420
2 ¢ +2NZ:130
3 4 -1NZ:-50

4 @ CNZ:620

3 SA +10W:-430
5% +2 OW:-710
4 @ CNZ:620
34 -20W:100
2% CNz:110

3 SA COW:-600
1SA -1 NZ:-50
29 +10W:-140
3 SA +1 NZ:630
3 SA +4 NZ:520

66,7
66,7
100,0
50,0
83,3
50,0
33,3
33,3
66,7
0,0
0,0
16,7
50,0
33,3
100,0
33,3
66,7
50,0
100,0
100,0

Lijn: A6
16,7
16,7

100,0
33,3
33,3

100,0
66,7

100,0
83,3

0,0

100,0

100,0
33,3
66,7

0,0
83,3
0,0
66,7
66,7
100,0
0,0
0,0
66,7
0,0

Lijn: A2
16,7
33,3
50,0
66,7
66,7

0,0
33,3
0,0
0,0
100,0
33,3
66,7
66,7
100,0

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

70,83

50,00

20,83

54,17

79,17

4 Percentage:

41,67

75,00

70,83

45,83

58,33

16,67

5 Percentage:

41,67

25,00

50,00

51,39

48,61
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Breuls & Clermonts (OW)
Breuls & Clermonts (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)

Lilian Houben & Henny van Wanrooy
Breuls & Clermonts (NZ)
Breuls & Clermonts (NZ)
Breuls & Clermonts (NZ)
Breuls & Clermonts (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Lamkin & Vincken (OW)
Lamkin & Vincken (OW)
Lamkin & Vincken (OW)
Lamkin & Vincken (OW)
Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (NZ)
Hacquier & Bos (NZ)
Hacquier & Bos (NZ)
Hacquier & Bos (NZ)

Ansje Breuls & Ange Clermonts
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW)
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW)
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW)
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (NZ)

Hacquier & Bos (NZ)

Hacquier & Bos (NZ)

Hacquier & Bos (NZ)

Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
Lamkin & Vincken (NZ)

Lamkin & Vincken (NZ)

Lamkin & Vincken (NZ)

Lamkin & Vincken (NZ)

Weijsen & Simons (OW)

Weijsen & Simons (OW)

Weijsen & Simons (OW)

Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (OW)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (OW)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (OW)
Heemskerk & de Richemont (OW)

46 +1 OW:-450
49 COW:-620
3 SA COW:-400
3 SA -1NZ:-100
49 CNZ:420
29 COW:-110
1SA -10W:50
4 & +1 NZ:450
2 & -2 0W:200
5% -10W:50

46 COW:-420

3 SA -3 0W:150
49 +2 OW:-680
4 @ +1 NZ:650

3 SA +1 0W:-430
6 SA +1 OW:-1470
4 & CNZ:620
34 +10W:-130
2% CNz:110

3 SA COW:-600
1SA -1 NZ:-50
29 +1 0W:-140
3 SA +1 NZ:630
3 SA +2 NZ:460
6® -1 0W:50
49 +2 OW:-680
3 SA +1 OW:-430
2 SA -1 NZ:-100
49 -1 NZ:-50
4% -1 0W:100
1SA COW:-90

4 & +1 NZ:450
3@ -1NZ:-100

2 SA +1 OW:-150

4 6 COW:-420
3SA -3 0W:150
49 +2 OW:-680
4 & +1 NZ:650

3 SA COW:-400
6 SA +1 OW:-1470
4 & CNZ:620
3@ -1NZ:-50
49 -2 NZ:-100

3 SA -2 0W:200
2 4 :+10W:-280
39 +2 0W:-200
3 SA +1 NZ:630
3 SA +4 NZ:520
4 @ +1 OW:-450
49 COW:-620
3 SA +1 0W:-430
3 SA -2 NZ:-200
29 +2 NZ:170
29 +10W:-140
1SA -2 0W:100
4 @ +2 NZ:480
29 CNzZ:110

3 SA COW:-400

50,0
100,0
100,0

66,7
100,0

33,3

33,3

50,0

0,0
0,0

Lijn:

16,7
0,0
100,0
0,0
33,3
33,3
66,7
0,0
100,0
0,0
66,7
33,3
66,7
33,3
100,0
16,7
50,0
66,7
0,0
66,7
66,7
50,0
100,0
33,3

Lijn:

83,3
100,0
0,0
100,0
0,0
66,7
33,3
50,0
16,7
100,0
0,0
0,0
33,3
0,0
50,0
0,0
50,0
0,0
33,3
0,0
100,0
100,0
33,3
33,3

A3

A5

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

79,17

75,00

20,83

6 Percentage:

29,17

33,33

50,00

54,17

45,83

62,50

7 Percentage:

70,83

37,50

29,17

20,83

20,83

66,67

45,83

40,97



Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
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11
12

Jo Heemskerk & Rolf de Richemont

Lamkin & Vincken (OW)
Lamkin & Vincken (OW)
Lamkin & Vincken (OW)
Lamkin & Vincken (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (NZ)
Hacquier & Bos (NZ)
Hacquier & Bos (NZ)
Hacquier & Bos (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Breuls & Clermonts (NZ)
Breuls & Clermonts (NZ)
Breuls & Clermonts (NZ)
Breuls & Clermonts (NZ)

Hans Goes & Christine Piters

Claessen & Debie (NZ)
Claessen & Debie (NZ)
Claessen & Debie (NZ)
Claessen & Debie (NZ)
Janssen & van Winssen (NZ)
Janssen & van Winssen (NZ)
Janssen & van Winssen (NZ)
Janssen & van Winssen (NZ)
Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Nilwik & Nilwik (OW)
Nilwik & Nilwik (OW)
Nilwik & Nilwik (OW)
Nilwik & Nilwik (OW)
Jansen & Spauwen (NZ)
Jansen & Spauwen (NZ)
Jansen & Spauwen (NZ)
Jansen & Spauwen (NZ)

Fief Nilwik & Jo Nilwik

Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Claessen & Debie (OW)
Claessen & Debie (OW)
Claessen & Debie (OW)
Claessen & Debie (OW)

46 COW:-420

2 ¢ +2NZ:130

3 ¢ -1NZ:-50

4 & CNZ:620

3 SA +1 0W:-430
6 SA +1 OW:-1470
4% -1 0W:100

3 -1NZ:-50
49 -1 NZ:-50

3 SA -10W:100
1SA -1 NZzZ:-50
2% COW:-110

3 SA CNZ:600

3 SA +3 NZ:490
4 & +1 OW:-450
49 +1 OW:-650
3 SA +2 OW:-460
34 -1NZ:-100
54 -20W:200
34 +1NZ:130
1SA -2 0W:100
4 6 +2 NZ:480
2% CNz:110

3 SA COW:-400

3 SA +1 0W:-430
1SA -1 0W:50
26 COW:-110
4% CNZ:620

3 SA +1 0OW:-430
2 ¢ COW:-90

3 & CNZ:140
49 -1 NZ:-50

3 SA +1 NZ:430
3 SA CNZ:600

3 ¢ COW:-110
3 SA +3 OW:-490
3 SA +1 OW:-630
4% -1 0W:50
26 +10W:-140
4 & CNZ:420

2 & -1NZ:-50
14 +3NZ:130

2 & +2NZ:170

2 & +1NZ:140
16 +3NZ:170
39 +10W:-170
1SA CNZ:90

4 @ :-1NZ:-100

29 -2 0W:100
29 +1 NZ:140
3%:-2NZ:-500
2 & COW:-110
2 SA +1 NZ:150
3 SA -2 NZ:-200
2 ¢ +10W:-110
36 +10W:-170

Lijn:

83,3
66,7
50,0
33,3
33,3
33,3
0,0
50,0
33,3
50,0
33,3
0,0
0,0
66,7
50,0
66,7
100,0
33,3
33,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
66,7
66,7

Lijn:

100,0
100,0
100,0
50,0
100,0
100,0
50,0
50,0
0,0
50,0
50,0
100,0
0,0
75,0
25,0
100,0
0,0
100,0
50,0
25,0
100,0
100,0
50,0
50,0

Lijn:

100,0

75,0

0,0

0,0

50,0

0,0

50,0

100,0

Al

B2

B8

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

8 Percentage:

58,33

29,17

29,17

45,83

41,67

33,33

1 Percentage:

87,50

75,00

50,00

50,00

43,75

75,00

2 Percentage:

43,75

50,00

39,58

63,54

62,50



Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

13 Jansen & Spauwen (NZ)
14 Jansen & Spauwen (NZ)
15 Jansen & Spauwen (NZ)
16 Jansen & Spauwen (NZ)

17 Goes & Piters (NZ)
18 Goes & Piters (NZ)
19 Goes & Piters (NZ)
20 Goes & Piters (NZ)

21 Cremers & Henquet (OW)
22 Cremers & Henquet (OW)
23 Cremers & Henquet (OW)
24 Cremers & Henquet (OW)

José Claessen & Ria Debie

1 Goes & Piters (OW)
2 Goes & Piters (OW)
3 Goes & Piters (OW)
4 Goes & Piters (OW)
5 Jansen & Spauwen (OW)
6 Jansen & Spauwen (OW)
7 Jansen & Spauwen (OW)
8 Jansen & Spauwen (OW)
9 Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)
10 Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)
11 Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)
12 Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)
17 Janssen & van Winssen (NZ)
18 Janssen & van Winssen (NZ)
19 Janssen & van Winssen (NZ)
20 Janssen & van Winssen (NZ)
21 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
22 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
23 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
24 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
Ingrid Cremers & Claire Henquet
1 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
2 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
3 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
4 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
9 Goes & Piters (OW)

10 Goes & Piters (OW)
11 Goes & Piters (OW)
12 Goes & Piters (OW)

13 Janssen & van Winssen (OW)
14 Janssen & van Winssen (OW)
15 Janssen & van Winssen (OW)
16 Janssen & van Winssen (OW)
17 Jansen & Spauwen (OW)
18 Jansen & Spauwen (OW)
19 Jansen & Spauwen (OW)
20 Jansen & Spauwen (OW)

21 Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)
22 Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)
23 Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)
24 Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)

Annie Meusen & Anneke van Santen
Cremers & Henquet (OW)
Cremers & Henquet (OW)
Cremers & Henquet (OW)
Cremers & Henquet (OW)

HWN R

16 -3NZ:-300
49 COW:-420
2 & +10W:-140
4 @& -2 NZ:-100
2@ -1NZ:-50
14 +3NZ:130
2 & +2NZ:170

2 & +1NZ:140
16 +6 NZ:260
29 +1 0W:-140
3 & CNZzZ:140
49 -1 0W:50

3 SA +1 0W:-430
1SA -10W:50
26 COW:-110
49 CNZ:620

2 ¢ -1NZ:-100
29 +1 NZ:140

2 & +2 NZ:170
4% CNZ:420

2 SA +1 NZ:150
3 SA -2 NZ:-200
24 +10W:-110
36 +10W:-170
36 +1NZ:170
2SA CNz:120

4 & -3 NZ:-150
3 & CNZ:140

2 & +3NZ:200
34 +1NZ:130
2% COW:-110
4% COW:-420

3 SA COW:-400
36 -20W:100
26 -10W:100
5@:-10W:200
3 SA +1 NZ:430
3 SA CNZ:600

3 4 COW:-110
3 SA +3 OW:-490
34 +10W:-130
4% -1 0W:50
26 -10W:50
2@ -2 NZ:-100
2 @& +1NZ:140
14 +1NZ:90

4 6 CNZ:420
2@ +2 NZ:170

1 +6 NZ:260
29 +10W:-140
3@ CNZz:140
49 -1 0W:50

3 SA COW:-400
36 -20W:100
26 -10W:100
5@ :-10W:200

50,0
100,0
75,0
75,0
100,0
0,0
50,0
75,0
100,0
50,0
100,0
100,0

Lijn:

0,0
0,0
0,0
50,0
50,0
75,0
100,0
100,0
50,0
100,0
50,0
0,0
0,0
50,0
100,0
75,0
50,0
0,0
100,0
100,0

Lijn:

50,0
50,0
0,0
100,0
100,0
50,0
50,0
0,0
100,0
75,0
100,0
25,0
50,0
0,0
100,0
100,0
0,0
50,0
0,0
0,0

Lijn:
50,0
50,0
100,0
0,0

B1

B3

B5

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

75,00

56,25

87,50

3 Percentage:

12,50

81,25

50,00

56,25

62,50

4 Percentage:

50,00

50,00

75,00

62,50

12,50

5 Percentage:

50,00

52,50

50,00

48,75



Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)

Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)

Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)

Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)

Janssen & van Winssen (OW)
10 Janssen & van Winssen (OW)
11 Janssen & van Winssen (OW)
12 Janssen & van Winssen (OW)
13 Goes & Piters (NZ)

14 Goes & Piters (NZ)

15 Goes & Piters (NZ)

16 Goes & Piters (NZ)

21 Claessen & Debie (OW)

22 Claessen & Debie (OW)

23 Claessen & Debie (OW)

24 Claessen & Debie (OW)

O 00 N o un

Willy Janssen & Annie van Winssen

1 Jansen & Spauwen (OW)

2 Jansen & Spauwen (OW)

3 Jansen & Spauwen (OW)

4 Jansen & Spauwen (OW)

5 Goes & Piters (OW)

6 Goes & Piters (OW)

7 Goes & Piters (OW)

8 Goes & Piters (OW)

9 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
10 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
11 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
12 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
13 Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
14 Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
15 Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
16 Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
17 Claessen & Debie (OW)

18 Claessen & Debie (OW)
19 Claessen & Debie (OW)
20 Claessen & Debie (OW)

Tiny Jansen & Ton Spauwen

1 Janssen & van Winssen (NZ)
2 Janssen & van Winssen (NZ)
3 Janssen & van Winssen (NZ)
4 Janssen & van Winssen (NZ)
5 Claessen & Debie (NZ)
6 Claessen & Debie (NZ)
7 Claessen & Debie (NZ)
8 Claessen & Debie (NZ)

13 Nilwik & Nilwik (OW)

14 Nilwik & Nilwik (OW)

15 Nilwik & Nilwik (OW)

16 Nilwik & Nilwik (OW)

17 Cremers & Henquet (NZ)

18 Cremers & Henquet (NZ)

19 Cremers & Henquet (NZ)

20 Cremers & Henquet (NZ)

21 Goes & Piters (OW)

22 Goes & Piters (OW)

23 Goes & Piters (OW)

24 Goes & Piters (OW)

29 -20W:100
29 +1NZ:140
39 :-2NZ:-500
26 COW:-110
29 -1 NZ:-50

3 SA +1 NZ:630
3 ¢ COW:-110
3 SA +1 0W:-430
3 SA +1 OW:-630
49 -1 0W:50

2 & +10W:-140
4 & CNZ:420

2 ® +3NZ:200
34 +1NZ:130
29 COW:-110
49 COW:-420

29 -2 NZ:-100

3 ¢ CNZ:110

3 SA -1 NZ:-50
49 +1 NZ:650

3 SA +1 0OW:-430
2 ¢ COW:-90

3 & CNZ:140
49 -1 NZ:-50
29 -1 NZ:-50

3 SA +1 NZ:630
34 COW:-110
3 SA +1 0W:-430
34 +10W:-130
4% -10W:50
26 -10W:50

2 & -2 NZ:-100
36 +1NZ:170
2SA CNz:120

4 & -3 NZ:-150

3 & CNZ:140

2% -2 NZ:-100
3 ¢ CNZ:110

3 SA -1NZ:-50
4% +1 NZ:650
2 ¢ -1NZ:-100
29 +1 NZ:140
2 & +2NZ:170
4% CNZ:420
16 -3NZ:-300
4% COW:-420
26 +10W:-140
4 & -2 NZ:-100
2@ +1NZ:140
14 +1NZ:90

4 & CNZ:420
2@ +2 NZ:170
16 +3NZ:170
39 +1 0W:-170
1SA CNZ:90

4 @ :-1NZ:-100

0,0
25,0
100,0
100,0
0,0
100,0
50,0
50,0
100,0
25,0
75,0
0,0
50,0
100,0
0,0
0,0

Lijn:

100,0
100,0
50,0
100,0
0,0
0,0
50,0
50,0
100,0
0,0
50,0
50,0
0,0
25,0
0,0
75,0
100,0
50,0
0,0
25,0

Lijn:

0,0
0,0
50,0
0,0
50,0
25,0
0,0
0,0
50,0
0,0
25,0
25,0
50,0
100,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
50,0
50,0

B6

B7

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

56,25

50,00

50,00

37,50

6 Percentage:

87,50

25,00

50,00

25,00

43,75

7 Percentage:

12,50

18,75

25,00

37,50

25,00

46,25

23,75



